
 STEELTON-HIGHSPIRE SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 

2025 SCHOOL BOARD MEETING DATES 
  

  Revised 12/18/2024 

  

REGULAR LEGISLATIVE BOARD MEETINGS  
Wednesday January 15, 2025 6:00 P.M 

Wednesday February 12, 2025 6:00 P.M 

Wednesday March 12, 2025 6:00 P.M 

Wednesday April 9, 2025 6:00 P.M 

Wednesday May 14, 2025  6:00 P.M 

Wednesday June 11, 2025  6:00 P.M 

Wednesday August 13, 2025 6:00 P.M 

Wednesday September 10, 2025 6:00 P.M 

Wednesday October 8, 2025 6:00 P.M. 

Wednesday November 12, 2025 6:00 P.M. 

Wednesday December 3, 2025 

Reorganization Meeting  

6:00 P.M. 

 

 

COMMITTEE of the WHOLE MEETINGS 
Wednesday January 8, 2025 6:00 P.M. 

Wednesday February 5, 2025 6:00 P.M. 

Wednesday March 5, 2025 6:00 P.M. 

Wednesday April 2, 2025 6:00 P.M. 

Wednesday May 7, 2025  6:00 P.M. 

Wednesday June 4, 2025  6:00 P.M. 

Wednesday August 6, 2025 6:00 P.M. 

Wednesday September 3, 2025 6:00 P.M. 

Wednesday October 1, 2025 6:00 P.M. 

Wednesday November 5, 2025 6:00 P.M. 
 

 

 


